Nymolle

RAPPORT

Prove nr 4 80998

ANALYSRAPPORT Stenmaterial

Side 1 af 1

Leverandgr

Nymglle Stenindustrier A/S

Langagervej 1
5220 Odense S@

Produktionssted

Sdr. Nara Grusgrav
Ibjergvej, Sdr. Naera
5792 Arslev

Varedeklaration
23031

Produkt
BS II: GU, OC75, UF9

Produktbetegnelse

Objekt

Dato for pregveudtagning
20-08-2018
Modtaget den
20-08-2018
Reference nr

Prgve udtaget
10.10
Udtaget af
C.S

Prove start

20-08-2018

Prgve slut

21-08-2018
ID nr

Meerkning

Egenskab / prgvningsmetode

Veerdi

Min veerdi Max veerdi

EN 933-1 Kornsterrelsesfordeling

EN933-1 Tersigtning
EN933-1 Vand (%)
SE-veardi

6,5
78

30,0

Kornstorrelsesfordeling

Min- Max- Forv.
veerdi veerdi veerdi

Sigte-
serie

63

31,5
22,4

11,2

5,6

0,5

0,25
3 0,125
0,063
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0,908
0,242

D50

0,726 D60/D10 (U-tal) 3,8
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Bemaerkninger

Sted og dato

Odense 21-08-2018

Charlotte Sgrensen, Laborant

Elektronisk signatur

Nymglle Stenindustrier A/S
Geolaboratoriet

Langagervej 1

5220 Odense S@

Besggsadresse

Telefon nr

46550419

Hovedkontor

Fax nr

65972262

Org.nr

MVA nr

Email
lise.blessing@nymoelle.dk
Internetadresse
www.nymoelle.dk




